
ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

254 West Holt Mason Crumrine 123 118 260 501 1 G/Purple

269 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 119 114 250 483 2 Blue

262 Burwell Josiah Koenigsberg 105 111 265 481 3 Red

264 Burwell Cody Marshall 115 120 235 470 4 White

235 Wheeler Central Jayna Guggenmos 119 116 225 460 5 Green

263 Burwell Ericka Larsen 122 119 215 456 6 Green

253 West Holt Lily Vogel 123 107 225 455 7 Green

251 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 113 120 220 453 8 Green

252 West Holt Drake Nemetz 122 109 220 451 9 Green

227 Valentine Quinton Nelson 102 106 240 448 10 Green

246 West Holt Monica Chavez 111 96 240 447 11 Green

304 Nebraska Ag Academy Naomi Deaver 124 108 215 447 12 Green

222 St. Paul Layne Baker 131 111 205 447 13 Green

261 Burwell Cale Buss 121 115 210 446 14 Green

260 Burwell Cody Burson 125 112 205 442 15 Green

257 West Holt Hannah Olson 103 96 240 439 16 Green

228 Valentine Thane Taylor 99 105 235 439 17 Green

190 Chase County Westyn Mendenhall 112 115 210 437 18 Green

191 Chase County Jayme Gittlein 115 121 200 436 19 Green

267 Burwell Colter Wright 119 96 220 435 20 Green

112 McPherson County Isaac Goosey 83 96 255 434 21 Green

148 Hayes Center FFA Ava Hardin 112 100 220 432 22 Green

168 Lewiston Axel Seeman 102 92 235 429 23 Green

184 Sargent LoReena Schauda 107 110 210 427 24 Green

106 Meridian Samuel Thomas 110 105 210 425 25 Green

259 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 91 95 235 421 26 Green

258 West Holt Lincoln Konrad 101 95 225 421 27 Green

255 West Holt Kruz Jelinek 115 106 200 421 28 Green

193 Chase County Odessa Zadina 118 128 175 421 29 Green

266 Burwell Kaitlyn Simpson 95 95 230 420 30 Green

198 Ord Dawson Thompson 101 94 225 420 31 Green

272 Boyd County Brandon Boettcher 104 90 225 419 32 Green

115 Norris Olivia Zoubek 103 101 215 419 33 Green

220 St. Paul Jack Thede 106 102 210 418 34 Green

181 Sargent TJ Horky 105 92 220 417 35 Green

233 Valentine Cadence Swanson 111 101 205 417 36 Green

194 Chase County Peyton Owens 95 115 205 415 37 Green

136 Chadron High School Owen Wess 124 116 175 415 38 Green

290 Arcadia Baylon Kolar 95 79 240 414 39 Green

186 Sargent Cazen Smith 97 91 225 413 40 Green

256 West Holt Nick Hansen 103 94 215 412 41 Green

292 Arcadia Rylee Kursave 114 98 200 412 42 Green

238 Loup County FFA Emmett Sortum 117 100 195 412 43 Green

174 Arapahoe Trenton Roskop 120 79 210 409 44 Green

2024 STATE -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Individual



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

300 Rock county Trey Anthony 97 91 220 408 45 Green

250 West Holt Cale Deseive 113 109 185 407 46 Green

180 Sargent Eve Kipp 101 90 215 406 47 Green

209 Fullerton Aidan Bittner 106 85 215 406 48 Green

271 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 91 104 210 405 49 Green

305 Nebraska Ag Academy Emily Brhel 88 80 235 403 50 Green

182 Sargent Hayden Nelson 108 104 190 402 51

117 Norris Colten Navratil 115 86 200 401 52

197 Ord Cheyenne Reineke 103 112 185 400 53

179 Sargent Grant Ottun 122 107 170 399 54

146 Sidney FFA Emily Bashtovoi 109 119 170 398 55

245 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 125 103 170 398 56

192 Chase County Carter Kuenning 123 103 170 396 57

157 Summerland Shaylie Kester 87 83 225 395 58

286 Red Cloud Mariah McDole 93 82 220 395 59

160 McCook Jackson Blomstedt 108 91 195 394 60

116 Norris Todd Munk 93 97 200 390 61

137 Chadron High School Jadyn Tidyman 112 102 175 389 62

158 Summerland Bennet Flenniken 90 72 225 387 63

242 Loup County FFA Hudson Kraus 87 90 210 387 64

284 O'Neill Public Schools Mollie Corkle 97 90 200 387 65

156 Summerland Jenna Funk 103 88 195 386 66

128 Banner County Issac Olsen 101 100 185 386 67

219 St. Paul Norah Paulsen 106 100 180 386 68

135 Deshler Danessa Buckles 91 103 190 384 69

237 Wheeler Central Cooper Pokorny 109 84 190 383 70

170 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Owen Smiley 90 87 205 382 71

217 St. Paul Audrey Anderson 105 92 185 382 72

231 Valentine Doc Lancaster 90 95 195 380 73

268 Burwell Ora Chaffin 94 91 195 380 74

150 Hayes Center FFA Charlotte Broker 101 94 185 380 75

273 Boyd County Ethan Zeisler 84 90 205 379 76

203 Amherst Noah Trampe 109 88 180 377 77

120 Cody-Kilgore Blake Lancaster 78 86 210 374 78

299 Rock county Carter Buell 97 82 195 374 79

289 Red Cloud Grace Zimmerman 99 80 195 374 80

248 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 101 83 190 374 81

291 Arcadia Trysten Hornickel 79 79 215 373 82

134 Deshler Ava Kniep 78 104 190 372 83

183 Sargent Carson Vincent 95 92 185 372 84

230 Valentine Landen Mooney 85 60 225 370 85

110 McPherson County Saije Phelps 100 84 185 369 86

283 O'Neill Public Schools Wade Krysl 96 93 180 369 87

270 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 100 98 170 368 88

236 Wheeler Central Elijah Heinz 79 87 200 366 89

205 Amherst Tyler Ourada 91 68 205 364 90



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

218 St. Paul Kaleb Kaslon 88 91 185 364 91

302 Rock county Noah Seberger 96 90 175 361 92

143 Sidney FFA Deanna Horst 109 102 150 361 93

195 Chase County Evan Tomky 72 73 215 360 94

210 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 91 79 190 360 95

155 Ogallala FFA Jasmine Biel 74 75 210 359 96

240 Loup County FFA Gracey Rodocker 87 87 185 359 97

139 Chadron High School Jack Price 99 95 165 359 98

199 Ord Drue McKay 104 110 145 359 99

239 Loup County FFA Henry Sortum 99 99 160 358 100

129 Kimball Nolan Cook 111 92 155 358 101

175 Arapahoe Chris Hermes 83 83 190 356 102

204 Amherst Cooper Freeze 98 77 180 355 103

159 Summerland Carter Bergman 86 93 175 354 104

133 Deshler Kaden Kleen 99 90 165 354 105

265 Burwell Austin Mayfield 92 81 180 353 106

241 Loup County FFA Claira Morgan 100 87 165 352 107

145 Sidney FFA Sara Allard 88 104 160 352 108

223 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 105 97 150 352 109

274 Kearney Addison McManus 79 67 205 351 110

138 Chadron High School Addie Diers 102 99 150 351 111

234 Valentine Jenalee Garwood 92 83 175 350 112

144 Sidney FFA Jenessa Bruner 88 102 160 350 113

107 Meridian Kyan Sones 97 86 165 348 114

132 Deshler Brent Buescher 83 78 185 346 115

167 Lewiston Alexander Seeman 96 67 180 343 116

187 Sargent Xackery Lowry 85 83 175 343 117

201 Ord Gage Kolar 93 80 170 343 118

303 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 82 70 190 342 119

161 McCook Cole Walter 94 87 160 341 120

189 Sargent Mace Beran 98 82 160 340 121

249 West Holt Alex Gotschall 110 79 150 339 122

176 Arapahoe Eli Shafer 97 79 160 336 123

185 Sargent Justin Folkers 98 95 140 333 124

224 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 70 93 160 323 125

226 St. Paul Kamden Sack 101 72 150 323 126

202 Ord Elliot Baker 96 87 140 323 127

154 Ogallala FFA John Schwartzkopf 70 56 195 321 128

225 St. Paul Covyn Larsen 97 89 135 321 129

288 Red Cloud Isabel McCutcheon 91 84 145 320 130

177 Arapahoe Paisley Zodrow 85 74 160 319 131

306 Sargent Ragan Mauler 95 79 145 319 132

171 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Dillon Laughlin 109 95 115 319 133

211 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 94 79 145 318 134

121 Cody-Kilgore Cash Cooper 88 84 145 317 135

108 Meridian Landon Peterson 103 84 130 317 136



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

147 Hayes Center FFA Sydney Mintling 81 67 165 313 137

188 Sargent Emmet Grint 80 72 160 312 138

214 Twin River Logan Kershaw 84 67 160 311 139

229 Valentine Garrett Cumbow 91 70 150 311 140

140 Sidney FFA Peyton Sprenger 102 113 95 310 141

172 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jace Hoelting 86 68 155 309 142

287 Red Cloud Lillian Barnes 77 75 155 307 143

200 Ord Cheyenne McCain 94 77 135 306 144

101 Thedford Public Schools Whitley Rasmussen 64 51 190 305 145

282 O'Neill Public Schools Suhani Chaudhari 90 60 155 305 146

279 Kearney Livy Bailey 76 84 145 305 147

285 O'Neill Public Schools Cooper McKay 90 71 140 301 148

142 Sidney FFA Jordynn Schnell 97 71 130 298 149

232 Valentine Kylee Hoefs 79 87 130 296 150

276 Kearney Josh Hamilton 80 69 145 294 151

114 McPherson County Brayden McNutt 67 73 150 290 152

113 McPherson County Levi Goosey 76 89 125 290 153

122 Cody-Kilgore JD Morris 62 71 155 288 154

169 Lewiston Brody Wright 73 65 150 288 155

178 Ansley Addilyne Rohde 94 87 105 286 156

123 Cody-Kilgore Rachel Farley 63 61 160 284 157

213 Twin River Colton Blaser 69 60 155 284 158

243 Loup County FFA Everett Funk 81 88 115 284 159

164 Creek Valley Bradey Andrews 63 85 135 283 160

109 Meridian Chase Schafer 88 63 130 281 161

166 Lewiston Rylee Smith 88 67 125 280 162

244 Loup County FFA Angel Estrada 75 52 150 277 163

221 St. Paul Drew Feeken 85 72 120 277 164

118 Norris Ty Schoenrock 74 75 125 274 165

125 Leyton Lila McLaughlin 74 69 130 273 166

275 Kearney Sadie Fortune 77 66 130 273 167

124 Leyton Riley Benish 85 72 115 272 168

149 Hayes Center FFA Tyler Stewart 72 69 130 271 169

296 Ainsworth Megan Jones 82 74 115 271 170

298 Ainsworth Kinsey Walz 62 56 150 268 171

152 Ogallala FFA Peyton Rapp 54 58 155 267 172

278 Kearney Carlie Zimbelman 64 63 140 267 173

153 Ogallala FFA Story Rasby 76 55 135 266 174

105 Crawford Emma Norman 58 40 165 263 175

173 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jackson Williams 93 80 90 263 176

277 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 87 53 120 260 177

280 Kearney Emma Kjar 71 58 130 259 178

119 Cody-Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 70 72 115 257 179

294 Ainsworth Ben Clingman 63 54 135 252 180

111 McPherson County Brooklynn Fisher 69 83 100 252 181

162 McCook Taylor Ruggles 69 56 125 250 182



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

206 Amherst Kinsey Fisher 80 47 115 242 183

281 Kearney Carsyn McBride 70 66 105 241 184

126 Leyton Mercedes Heidemann 56 48 135 239 185

127 Leyton Marlee Wiggins 77 72 90 239 186

102 Crawford Ty Anders 66 72 100 238 187

301 Rock county Addie Wiiest 51 55 130 236 188

212 Fullerton Maxton Meysenburg 71 55 110 236 189

297 Ainsworth Miah Ortner 81 62 90 233 190

293 Arcadia Emeline Braithwaite 91 58 75 224 191

196 Chase County Jasmin Jenkins 28 53 140 221 192

103 Crawford Carson Gibbons 60 56 105 221 193

104 Crawford Dalton Norman 54 44 110 208 194

130 Kimball Jarrett Schutz 51 52 105 208 195

141 Sidney FFA Emma Bertrand 55 49 95 199 196

163 McCook Noah Mashek 74 46 55 175 197



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

254 West Holt Mason Crumrine 123 118 260 501 1860 1 Grand

253 West Holt Lily Vogel 123 107 225 455 1860 Grand

251 West Holt Madalyn Pistulka 113 120 220 453 1860 Grand

252 West Holt Drake Nemetz 122 109 220 451 1860 Grand

262 Burwell Josiah Koenigsberg 105 111 265 481 1853 2 Blue

264 Burwell Cody Marshall 115 120 235 470 1853 Blue

263 Burwell Ericka Larsen 122 119 215 456 1853 Blue

261 Burwell Cale Buss 121 115 210 446 1853 Blue

246 West Holt Monica Chavez 111 96 240 447 1728 3 Red

257 West Holt Hannah Olson 103 96 240 439 1728 Red

255 West Holt Kruz Jelinek 115 106 200 421 1728 Red

258 West Holt Lincoln Konrad 101 95 225 421 1728 Red

190 Chase County Westyn Mendenhall 112 115 210 437 1709 4 White

191 Chase County Jayme Gittlein 115 121 200 436 1709 White

193 Chase County Odessa Zadina 118 128 175 421 1709 White

194 Chase County Peyton Owens 95 115 205 415 1709 White

269 Boyd County Mazee Johnson 119 114 250 483 1686 5

272 Boyd County Brandon Boettcher 104 90 225 419 1686

271 Boyd County Kayden Kayl 91 104 210 405 1686

273 Boyd County Ethan Zeisler 84 90 205 379 1686

227 Valentine Quinton Nelson 102 106 240 448 1684 6

228 Valentine Thane Taylor 99 105 235 439 1684

233 Valentine Cadence Swanson 111 101 205 417 1684

231 Valentine Doc Lancaster 90 95 195 380 1684

260 Burwell Cody Burson 125 112 205 442 1677 7

267 Burwell Colter Wright 119 96 220 435 1677

266 Burwell Kaitlyn Simpson 95 95 230 420 1677

268 Burwell Ora Chaffin 94 91 195 380 1677

184 Sargent LoReena Schauda 107 110 210 427 1663 8

181 Sargent TJ Horky 105 92 220 417 1663

186 Sargent Cazen Smith 97 91 225 413 1663

180 Sargent Eve Kipp 101 90 215 406 1663

259 West Holt Zeke Klabenes 91 95 235 421 1638 9

256 West Holt Nick Hansen 103 94 215 412 1638

250 West Holt Cale Deseive 113 109 185 407 1638

245 West Holt Taylor Walnofer 125 103 170 398 1638

222 St. Paul Layne Baker 131 111 205 447 1633 10

220 St. Paul Jack Thede 106 102 210 418 1633

219 St. Paul Norah Paulsen 106 100 180 386 1633

217 St. Paul Audrey Anderson 105 92 185 382 1633

157 Summerland Shaylie Kester 87 83 225 395 1522 11

158 Summerland Bennet Flenniken 90 72 225 387 1522

156 Summerland Jenna Funk 103 88 195 386 1522

159 Summerland Carter Bergman 86 93 175 354 1522

2024 STATE -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

198 Ord Dawson Thompson 101 94 225 420 1522 12

197 Ord Cheyenne Reineke 103 112 185 400 1522

199 Ord Drue McKay 104 110 145 359 1522

201 Ord Gage Kolar 93 80 170 343 1522

238 Loup County FFA Emmett Sortum 117 100 195 412 1516 13

242 Loup County FFA Hudson Kraus 87 90 210 387 1516

240 Loup County FFA Gracey Rodocker 87 87 185 359 1516

239 Loup County FFA Henry Sortum 99 99 160 358 1516

182 Sargent Hayden Nelson 108 104 190 402 1516 14

179 Sargent Grant Ottun 122 107 170 399 1516

183 Sargent Carson Vincent 95 92 185 372 1516

187 Sargent Xackery Lowry 85 83 175 343 1516

136 Chadron High School Owen Wess 124 116 175 415 1514 15

137 Chadron High School Jadyn Tidyman 112 102 175 389 1514

139 Chadron High School Jack Price 99 95 165 359 1514

138 Chadron High School Addie Diers 102 99 150 351 1514

115 Norris Olivia Zoubek 103 101 215 419 1484 16

117 Norris Colten Navratil 115 86 200 401 1484

116 Norris Todd Munk 93 97 200 390 1484

118 Norris Ty Schoenrock 74 75 125 274 1484

146 Sidney FFA Emily Bashtovoi 109 119 170 398 1461 17

143 Sidney FFA Deanna Horst 109 102 150 361 1461

145 Sidney FFA Sara Allard 88 104 160 352 1461

144 Sidney FFA Jenessa Bruner 88 102 160 350 1461

135 Deshler Danessa Buckles 91 103 190 384 1456 18

134 Deshler Ava Kniep 78 104 190 372 1456

133 Deshler Kaden Kleen 99 90 165 354 1456

132 Deshler Brent Buescher 83 78 185 346 1456

290 Arcadia Baylon Kolar 95 79 240 414 1423 19

292 Arcadia Rylee Kursave 114 98 200 412 1423

291 Arcadia Trysten Hornickel 79 79 215 373 1423

293 Arcadia Emeline Braithwaite 91 58 75 224 1423

174 Arapahoe Trenton Roskop 120 79 210 409 1420 20

175 Arapahoe Chris Hermes 83 83 190 356 1420

176 Arapahoe Eli Shafer 97 79 160 336 1420

177 Arapahoe Paisley Zodrow 85 74 160 319 1420

286 Red Cloud Mariah McDole 93 82 220 395 1396 21

289 Red Cloud Grace Zimmerman 99 80 195 374 1396

288 Red Cloud Isabel McCutcheon 91 84 145 320 1396

287 Red Cloud Lillian Barnes 77 75 155 307 1396

148 Hayes Center FFA Ava Hardin 112 100 220 432 1396 22

150 Hayes Center FFA Charlotte Broker 101 94 185 380 1396

147 Hayes Center FFA Sydney Mintling 81 67 165 313 1396

149 Hayes Center FFA Tyler Stewart 72 69 130 271 1396

112 McPherson County Isaac Goosey 83 96 255 434 1383 23

110 McPherson County Saije Phelps 100 84 185 369 1383



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

113 McPherson County Levi Goosey 76 89 125 290 1383

114 McPherson County Brayden McNutt 67 73 150 290 1383

300 Rock county Trey Anthony 97 91 220 408 1379 24

299 Rock county Carter Buell 97 82 195 374 1379

302 Rock county Noah Seberger 96 90 175 361 1379

301 Rock county Addie Wiiest 51 55 130 236 1379

106 Meridian Samuel Thomas 110 105 210 425 1371 25

107 Meridian Kyan Sones 97 86 165 348 1371

108 Meridian Landon Peterson 103 84 130 317 1371

109 Meridian Chase Schafer 88 63 130 281 1371

284 O'Neill Public Schools Mollie Corkle 97 90 200 387 1362 26

283 O'Neill Public Schools Wade Krysl 96 93 180 369 1362

282 O'Neill Public Schools Suhani Chaudhari 90 60 155 305 1362

285 O'Neill Public Schools Cooper McKay 90 71 140 301 1362

218 St. Paul Kaleb Kaslon 88 91 185 364 1362 27

223 St. Paul Matthew Kramer 105 97 150 352 1362

226 St. Paul Kamden Sack 101 72 150 323 1362

224 St. Paul Josef Kaslon 70 93 160 323 1362

168 Lewiston Axel Seeman 102 92 235 429 1340 28

167 Lewiston Alexander Seeman 96 67 180 343 1340

169 Lewiston Brody Wright 73 65 150 288 1340

166 Lewiston Rylee Smith 88 67 125 280 1340

203 Amherst Noah Trampe 109 88 180 377 1338 29

205 Amherst Tyler Ourada 91 68 205 364 1338

204 Amherst Cooper Freeze 98 77 180 355 1338

206 Amherst Kinsey Fisher 80 47 115 242 1338

230 Valentine Landen Mooney 85 60 225 370 1327 30

234 Valentine Jenalee Garwood 92 83 175 350 1327

229 Valentine Garrett Cumbow 91 70 150 311 1327

232 Valentine Kylee Hoefs 79 87 130 296 1327

209 Fullerton Aidan Bittner 106 85 215 406 1320 31

210 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 91 79 190 360 1320

211 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 94 79 145 318 1320

212 Fullerton Maxton Meysenburg 71 55 110 236 1320

189 Sargent Mace Beran 98 82 160 340 1304 32

185 Sargent Justin Folkers 98 95 140 333 1304

306 Sargent Ragan Mauler 95 79 145 319 1304

188 Sargent Emmet Grint 80 72 160 312 1304

170 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Owen Smiley 90 87 205 382 1273 33

171 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Dillon Laughlin 109 95 115 319 1273

172 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jace Hoelting 86 68 155 309 1273

173 Lawrence-Nelson FFA Jackson Williams 93 80 90 263 1273

120 Cody-Kilgore Blake Lancaster 78 86 210 374 1263 34

121 Cody-Kilgore Cash Cooper 88 84 145 317 1263

122 Cody-Kilgore JD Morris 62 71 155 288 1263

123 Cody-Kilgore Rachel Farley 63 61 160 284 1263



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

274 Kearney Addison McManus 79 67 205 351 1223 35

279 Kearney Livy Bailey 76 84 145 305 1223

276 Kearney Josh Hamilton 80 69 145 294 1223

275 Kearney Sadie Fortune 77 66 130 273 1223

155 Ogallala FFA Jasmine Biel 74 75 210 359 1213 36

154 Ogallala FFA John Schwartzkopf 70 56 195 321 1213

152 Ogallala FFA Peyton Rapp 54 58 155 267 1213

153 Ogallala FFA Story Rasby 76 55 135 266 1213

235 Wheeler Central Jayna Guggenmos 119 116 225 460 1209 37

237 Wheeler Central Cooper Pokorny 109 84 190 383 1209

236 Wheeler Central Elijah Heinz 79 87 200 366 1209

160 McCook Jackson Blomstedt 108 91 195 394 1160 38

161 McCook Cole Walter 94 87 160 341 1160

162 McCook Taylor Ruggles 69 56 125 250 1160

163 McCook Noah Mashek 74 46 55 175 1160

278 Kearney Carlie Zimbelman 64 63 140 267 1027 39

277 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 87 53 120 260 1027

280 Kearney Emma Kjar 71 58 130 259 1027

281 Kearney Carsyn McBride 70 66 105 241 1027

296 Ainsworth Megan Jones 82 74 115 271 1024 40

298 Ainsworth Kinsey Walz 62 56 150 268 1024

294 Ainsworth Ben Clingman 63 54 135 252 1024

297 Ainsworth Miah Ortner 81 62 90 233 1024

125 Leyton Lila McLaughlin 74 69 130 273 1023 41

124 Leyton Riley Benish 85 72 115 272 1023

127 Leyton Marlee Wiggins 77 72 90 239 1023

126 Leyton Mercedes Heidemann 56 48 135 239 1023

192 Chase County Carter Kuenning 123 103 170 396 977 42

195 Chase County Evan Tomky 72 73 215 360 977

196 Chase County Jasmin Jenkins 28 53 140 221 977

105 Crawford Emma Norman 58 40 165 263 930 43

102 Crawford Ty Anders 66 72 100 238 930

103 Crawford Carson Gibbons 60 56 105 221 930

104 Crawford Dalton Norman 54 44 110 208 930

241 Loup County FFA Claira Morgan 100 87 165 352 913 44

243 Loup County FFA Everett Funk 81 88 115 284 913

244 Loup County FFA Angel Estrada 75 52 150 277 913

304 Nebraska Ag Academy Naomi Deaver 124 108 215 447 850 45

305 Nebraska Ag Academy Emily Brhel 88 80 235 403 850

140 Sidney FFA Peyton Sprenger 102 113 95 310 807 46

142 Sidney FFA Jordynn Schnell 97 71 130 298 807

141 Sidney FFA Emma Bertrand 55 49 95 199 807

248 West Holt Kellen Monasterio 101 83 190 374 713 47

249 West Holt Alex Gotschall 110 79 150 339 713

202 Ord Elliot Baker 96 87 140 323 629 48

200 Ord Cheyenne McCain 94 77 135 306 629



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

225 St. Paul Covyn Larsen 97 89 135 321 598 49

221 St. Paul Drew Feeken 85 72 120 277 598

214 Twin River Logan Kershaw 84 67 160 311 595 50

213 Twin River Colton Blaser 69 60 155 284 595

129 Kimball Nolan Cook 111 92 155 358 566 51

130 Kimball Jarrett Schutz 51 52 105 208 566

128 Banner County Issac Olsen 101 100 185 386 386

270 Boyd County Madalyn Reiser 100 98 170 368 368

265 Burwell Austin Mayfield 92 81 180 353 353

303 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 82 70 190 342 342

101 Thedford Public Schools Whitley Rasmussen 64 51 190 305 305

178 Ansley Addilyne Rohde 94 87 105 286 286

164 Creek Valley Bradey Andrews 63 85 135 283 283

119 Cody-Kilgore Kayleigh Ravenscroft 70 72 115 257 257

111 McPherson County Brooklynn Fisher 69 83 100 252 252



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

667 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 124 103 245 472 1 Purple

669 West Holt London Konrad 125 113 230 468 2 Blue

604 Chase County Lukas Fries 111 105 250 466 3 Red

668 West Holt Hunter Wettlaufer 123 101 240 464 4 White

670 West Holt Elizabeth Olson 100 111 245 456 5 Green

609 Chase County Aidan Vlasin 101 100 250 451 6 Green

647 Wheeler Central Reese Smith 95 118 235 448 7 Green

551 Chadron High School Sam Kahl 113 114 220 447 8 Green

648 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 116 124 200 440 9 Green

639 Valentine Raken Tinant 101 92 240 433 10 Green

607 Chase County Ali Reeves 108 96 225 429 11 Green

572 McCook Kate Barenberg 106 106 210 422 12 Green

638 St. Paul Rylan Rasmussen 99 98 220 417 13 Green

615 Ord Elizabeth Skibinski 101 121 195 417 14 Green

716 Nebraska Ag Academy Hazel Deaver 126 105 185 416 15 Green

677 Burwell Hudson Redman 105 99 210 414 16 Green

703 Arcadia Kale Dorsey 94 99 220 413 17 Green

636 St. Paul Keislyn Poss 103 81 225 409 18 Green

671 West Holt Jamison Slaymaker 108 111 190 409 19 Green

674 West Holt Max Karo 108 68 230 406 20 Green

676 West Holt Case Shane 106 84 215 405 21 Green

675 West Holt Emersyn Mlady 94 93 215 402 22 Green

614 Ord Kyptan Scheideler 94 107 200 401 23 Green

606 Chase County Kadence Wallin 103 102 195 400 24 Green

686 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 104 105 190 399 25 Green

618 Ord Mason Bauer 103 108 185 396 26 Green

650 Wheeler Central Hadley Pokorny 88 70 235 393 27 Green

678 Burwell Jordee Johnston 101 85 205 391 28 Green

552 Chadron High School Kayden Kvistad 97 97 195 389 29 Green

640 Valentine River Doyle 104 95 190 389 30 Green

634 St. Paul Conner Douthit 101 92 190 383 31 Green

605 Chase County Taylor Maddux 111 87 185 383 32 Green

702 Arcadia Jacob Andrews 109 94 180 383 33 Green

568 Summerland Breckyn Bergman 87 80 215 382 34 Green

642 Valentine Annalena Nelson 111 90 180 381 35 Green

681 Burwell Kolton Thoene 98 76 205 379 36 Green

613 Ord Avery Bruha 102 87 190 379 37 Green

611 Chase County Braxton Chubb 90 73 215 378 38 Green

616 Ord Knox Nelson 80 76 220 376 39 Green

573 McCook Spencer Snyder 103 88 185 376 40 Green

698 Red Cloud Bridgett Lockhart 98 86 190 374 41 Green

715 Nebraska Ag Academy Heidi Deaver 101 108 165 374 42 Green

544 Kimball Trey Cook 114 100 160 374 43 Green

682 Burwell Myah Wright 79 82 210 371 44 Green

2024 STATE -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Individual



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

531 Wallace Allyson Kemp 96 59 215 370 45 Green

588 Arapahoe Briggs Hill 87 93 190 370 46 Green

673 West Holt Ian Shane 103 96 170 369 47 Green

582 Lewiston Evan Christen 103 84 180 367 48 Green

684 Burwell Julianne Borgelt 85 70 210 365 49 Green

586 Arapahoe Carter Blickenstaff 102 88 175 365 50 Green

549 Deshler Landyn Tuma 89 69 205 363 51 Green

612 Ord Howard Winkelbauer 87 94 180 361 52 Green

516 Norris Aubrey Zoubek 90 81 185 356 53

635 St. Paul Bryce Rose 82 78 195 355 54

556 Chadron High School Roudy Schommer 94 90 170 354 55

519 Cody-Kilgore James Walkling 82 81 190 353 56

718 Amherst Breckyn Veskerna 95 78 180 353 57

594 Sargent Maci Smith 84 89 175 348 58

661 Blue Hill Brady Karr 79 98 170 347 59

599 Sargent Brody Schipporiet 85 56 205 346 60

704 Arcadia Austin Conner 76 93 175 344 61

662 Blue Hill Ella Brenn 96 88 160 344 62

589 Ansley Kali Nelson 105 99 140 344 63

502 Thedord Public Schools Lindsey McIntosh 53 60 230 343 64

590 Ansley Owen Hawkins 95 78 170 343 65

550 Deshler Tanner Bauer 88 64 190 342 66

672 West Holt Kearston Keogh 84 88 170 342 67

680 Burwell Liv Chaffin 88 94 160 342 68

561 Arthur County Ava Wenzel 104 93 145 342 69

633 St. Paul Cash Wemhoff 80 66 195 341 70

637 St. Paul Maddox Quinn 98 68 175 341 71

714 Nebraska Ag Academy Tonya Deaver 94 102 145 341 72

515 Crawford Garett Tollman 103 92 145 340 73

643 Valentine Blake Boone 88 66 185 339 74

597 Sargent Travin Schauda 89 75 175 339 75

559 Arthur County Kacey Wernsman 109 95 135 339 76

654 Loup County FFA Sierra Slagle 95 73 170 338 77

585 Arapahoe Trey Downey 105 83 150 338 78

683 Burwell Mieke van de Walt 78 79 180 337 79

685 Boyd County Elly Zeisler 94 83 160 337 80

591 Ansley Wyatt Hoblyn-Shoemaker 103 98 135 336 81

601 Sargent Carter Hall 84 76 175 335 82

546 Kimball Miles Anderson 85 79 170 334 83

545 Kimball Wyatt Cook 87 91 155 333 84

554 Chadron High School Jett Jelinek 99 89 145 333 85

652 Loup County FFA Alyissa Moody 91 85 155 331 86

663 Blue Hill Maci Olsen 96 95 140 331 87

547 Deshler Makenna Freitag 106 100 125 331 88

688 Boyd County Mya Bruns 72 77 180 329 89

630 St. Paul Max Meyer 88 66 175 329 90



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

539 Mullen Hayden Morrison 65 63 200 328 91

689 Boyd County John Reiman 107 99 120 326 92

657 Ravenna Jack Kucera 67 63 195 325 93

532 Wallace Regan Martin 72 73 180 325 94

697 O'Neill Public Schools Colten Shoemaker 74 71 180 325 95

696 O'Neill Public Schools Zachery Buller 81 74 170 325 96

518 Norris Avery Davis 92 78 155 325 97

717 Nebraska Ag Academy Charlie Knoetzel 91 78 155 324 98

632 St. Paul Annie Stepanek 83 106 135 324 99

620 Fullerton Tate Wood 75 43 205 323 100

600 Sargent Oran Grint 94 84 145 323 101

695 O'Neill Public Schools Kaitlyn Hinrichs 86 97 140 323 102

608 Chase County Avery Beemer 82 89 150 321 103

619 Fullerton Cael Dubas 63 77 180 320 104

610 Chase County Luke Kuenning 81 79 160 320 105

651 Wheeler Central Hayes Pokorny 96 79 145 320 106

595 Sargent Jackson Hall 84 75 160 319 107

587 Arapahoe Wyatt Soncksen 78 68 170 316 108

655 Loup County FFA Alfred Switzer 63 72 180 315 109

644 Valentine Callie Kenner 72 65 175 312 110

645 Valentine Josie Shaul 93 67 150 310 111

705 Arcadia Kaylyn Holmes 104 76 130 310 112

712 Broken Bow Bowen Ridder 75 64 170 309 113

653 Loup County FFA Jaelynn Blackburn 82 66 160 308 114

521 Cody-Kilgore Lilly Ravnescroft 88 74 145 307 115

629 St. Paul Joel Kaslon 91 81 135 307 116

574 McCook Joe Yost 70 61 175 306 117

578 Creek Valley Carter Russell 71 75 160 306 118

713 Nebraska Ag Academy Nathan Brhel 86 75 145 306 119

656 Loup County FFA Queston Young 57 67 180 304 120

584 Lewiston Colter Steinacher 81 80 143 304 121

571 Summerland Savannah Gallagher 69 69 165 303 122

641 Valentine Addison Stec 97 75 130 302 123

569 Summerland Sierra Thomson 64 47 190 301 124

570 Summerland Cassie Livingston 74 81 145 300 125

543 Kimball Lane Cook 88 77 135 300 126

523 Cody-Kilgore Amanda Pongratz 69 85 145 299 127

520 Cody-Kilgore Luke Cooper 82 72 145 299 128

627 St. Paul Noah Gawrych 97 82 120 299 129

536 Wallace Riggin Ketteler 69 72 155 296 130

679 Burwell Addyn Stout 81 65 150 296 131

548 Deshler Danica O'Neal 83 83 130 296 132

592 Ansley Jaycee Beckman 93 78 125 296 133

598 Sargent Klayton Barker 82 66 145 293 134

649 Wheeler Central Calvin Schlenger 75 75 140 290 135

664 Blue Hill Holden Gilbert 93 67 130 290 136



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

631 St. Paul Kyndel Sack 92 83 115 290 137

593 Ansley Addie Lyon 92 47 150 289 138

517 Norris Britton Petersen 76 68 145 289 139

583 Lewiston Braxton Houseman 84 70 135 289 140

540 Mullen Kassidy Cheever 64 64 160 288 141

692 Kearney Graden Forbes 74 74 140 288 142

503 Thedord Public Schools Grady Licking 58 59 170 287 143

575 McCook Vince Mashek 84 63 140 287 144

528 Banner County Wilbur Reichenberg 73 77 135 285 145

541 Mullen Colin Connealy 62 59 160 281 146

690 Kearney Shane Kelley 73 68 140 281 147

628 St. Paul Braden Hirschman 84 62 135 281 148

603 Sargent Brinlly Smith 84 66 130 280 149

596 Sargent Breenan Beran 78 82 120 280 150

553 Chadron High School Anabelle Vander May 79 74 125 278 151

719 Amherst Kaitlyn Meints 71 56 150 277 152

621 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 83 54 140 277 153

602 Sargent Alli Smith 85 67 125 277 154

533 Wallace Lydia Friesen 79 72 125 276 155

527 Banner County Austin West 96 87 90 273 156

514 Crawford Miranda Betson 82 65 125 272 157

581 Lewiston Camden Swendener 83 74 115 272 158

617 Ord Jaden Psota 81 65 125 271 159

701 Red Cloud Tyler Smith 60 64 145 269 160

558 Arthur County Emitt Vinton 67 59 140 266 161

542 Mullen Hope Miller 77 59 130 266 162

555 Chadron High School Jason Hy 86 73 105 264 163

687 Boyd County Shaeden Polenski 62 66 135 263 164

522 Cody-Kilgore Logan Pongratz 79 56 125 260 165

505 Thedord Public Schools Mary Licking 47 61 150 258 166

504 Thedord Public Schools Cecilia Benscoter 62 51 145 258 167

524 Cody-Kilgore Isaac Pitkin 65 67 125 257 168

501 Thedord Public Schools Katen Licking 67 63 120 250 169

534 Wallace Cauy Robinson 44 60 145 249 170

699 Red Cloud Payton Fountaine 67 62 120 249 171

509 Thedord Public Schools Tate Koubek 37 28 180 245 172

693 Kearney Roman Schulte 82 58 105 245 173

646 Valentine Thurston Ravenscroft 77 62 105 244 174

537 Wallace Colby Holm 86 40 115 241 175

511 Thedord Public Schools Emerson Pettit 47 53 140 240 176

566 Arthur County Tanner Haynes 78 45 115 238 177

622 Fullerton Wyatt Beed 54 45 135 234 178

535 Wallace Rally Ketteler 69 44 120 233 179

507 Thedord Public Schools Chandlier Pettit 48 49 135 232 180

577 Creek Valley Charlie Magee 80 57 95 232 181

700 Red Cloud Thomas Ord 55 45 130 230 182



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

694 O'Neill Public Schools Reid Laible 80 61 85 226 183

659 Ravenna Paisley Henery 78 60 85 223 184

530 Banner County Makynna Boettcher 76 64 80 220 185

526 Cody-Kilgore Connor Simmons 78 61 80 219 186

579 Creek Valley Brinly Hartman 61 72 85 218 187

623 Twin River Brooke Nielsen 39 43 135 217 188

563 Arthur County Kohl Delatour 50 34 130 214 189

565 Arthur County Koree Daly 55 70 85 210 190

508 Thedord Public Schools Jared Burke 34 41 130 205 191

562 Arthur County Kaylee Wilson 73 52 80 205 192

525 Cody-Kilgore Alex Barnes 67 65 70 202 193

513 Crawford Amelia Betson 63 49 85 197 194

538 Wallace Carson Lange 63 44 85 192 195

625 Twin River Sienna Beck 72 40 80 192 196

624 Twin River Makenna Cherry 49 49 90 188 197

529 Banner County Shawnie Mason 54 23 110 187 198

658 Ravenna Tyce Coufal 60 38 85 183 199

691 Kearney Cooper Vasko 55 30 95 180 200

567 Arthur County Eli Vinton 47 46 85 178 201

512 Thedord Public Schools Danica Burk 25 44 105 174 202

580 Creek Valley Ray Warren 28 47 95 170 203

560 Arthur County Alvaro Hermosillo 39 24 70 133 204

626 Twin River Kade Lund 32 27 50 109 205



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

667 West Holt Berkleigh Dvorak 124 103 245 472 1860 1 Grand

669 West Holt London Konrad 125 113 230 468 1860 Grand

668 West Holt Hunter Wettlaufer 123 101 240 464 1860 Grand

670 West Holt Elizabeth Olson 100 111 245 456 1860 Grand

604 Chase County Lukas Fries 111 105 250 466 1746 2 Blue

609 Chase County Aidan Vlasin 101 100 250 451 1746 Blue

607 Chase County Ali Reeves 108 96 225 429 1746 Blue

606 Chase County Kadence Wallin 103 102 195 400 1746 Blue

671 West Holt Jamison Slaymaker 108 111 190 409 1622 3 Red

674 West Holt Max Karo 108 68 230 406 1622 Red

676 West Holt Case Shane 106 84 215 405 1622 Red

675 West Holt Emersyn Mlady 94 93 215 402 1622 Red

647 Wheeler Central Reese Smith 95 118 235 448 1601 4 White

648 Wheeler Central Justin Guggenmos 116 124 200 440 1601 White

650 Wheeler Central Hadley Pokorny 88 70 235 393 1601 White

651 Wheeler Central Hayes Pokorny 96 79 145 320 1601 White

615 Ord Elizabeth Skibinski 101 121 195 417 1593 5

614 Ord Kyptan Scheideler 94 107 200 401 1593

618 Ord Mason Bauer 103 108 185 396 1593

613 Ord Avery Bruha 102 87 190 379 1593

638 St. Paul Rylan Rasmussen 99 98 220 417 1564 6

636 St. Paul Keislyn Poss 103 81 225 409 1564

634 St. Paul Conner Douthit 101 92 190 383 1564

635 St. Paul Bryce Rose 82 78 195 355 1564

677 Burwell Hudson Redman 105 99 210 414 1555 7

678 Burwell Jordee Johnston 101 85 205 391 1555

681 Burwell Kolton Thoene 98 76 205 379 1555

682 Burwell Myah Wright 79 82 210 371 1555

639 Valentine Raken Tinant 101 92 240 433 1542 8

640 Valentine River Doyle 104 95 190 389 1542

642 Valentine Annalena Nelson 111 90 180 381 1542

643 Valentine Blake Boone 88 66 185 339 1542

551 Chadron High School Sam Kahl 113 114 220 447 1523 9

552 Chadron High School Kayden Kvistad 97 97 195 389 1523

556 Chadron High School Roudy Schommer 94 90 170 354 1523

554 Chadron High School Jett Jelinek 99 89 145 333 1523

716 Nebraska Ag Academy Hazel Deaver 126 105 185 416 1455 10

715 Nebraska Ag Academy Heidi Deaver 101 108 165 374 1455

714 Nebraska Ag Academy Tonya Deaver 94 102 145 341 1455

717 Nebraska Ag Academy Charlie Knoetzel 91 78 155 324 1455

703 Arcadia Kale Dorsey 94 99 220 413 1450 11

702 Arcadia Jacob Andrews 109 94 180 383 1450

704 Arcadia Austin Conner 76 93 175 344 1450

705 Arcadia Kaylyn Holmes 104 76 130 310 1450

2024 STATE -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
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ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

605 Chase County Taylor Maddux 111 87 185 383 1402 12

611 Chase County Braxton Chubb 90 73 215 378 1402

608 Chase County Avery Beemer 82 89 150 321 1402

610 Chase County Luke Kuenning 81 79 160 320 1402

572 McCook Kate Barenberg 106 106 210 422 1391 13

573 McCook Spencer Snyder 103 88 185 376 1391

574 McCook Joe Yost 70 61 175 306 1391

575 McCook Vince Mashek 84 63 140 287 1391

686 Boyd County Kaci Koenig 104 105 190 399 1391 14

685 Boyd County Elly Zeisler 94 83 160 337 1391

688 Boyd County Mya Bruns 72 77 180 329 1391

689 Boyd County John Reiman 107 99 120 326 1391

588 Arapahoe Briggs Hill 87 93 190 370 1389 15

586 Arapahoe Carter Blickenstaff 102 88 175 365 1389

585 Arapahoe Trey Downey 105 83 150 338 1389

587 Arapahoe Wyatt Soncksen 78 68 170 316 1389

594 Sargent Maci Smith 84 89 175 348 1368 16

599 Sargent Brody Schipporiet 85 56 205 346 1368

597 Sargent Travin Schauda 89 75 175 339 1368

601 Sargent Carter Hall 84 76 175 335 1368

544 Kimball Trey Cook 114 100 160 374 1341 17

546 Kimball Miles Anderson 85 79 170 334 1341

545 Kimball Wyatt Cook 87 91 155 333 1341

543 Kimball Lane Cook 88 77 135 300 1341

684 Burwell Julianne Borgelt 85 70 210 365 1340 18

680 Burwell Liv Chaffin 88 94 160 342 1340

683 Burwell Mieke van de Walt 78 79 180 337 1340

679 Burwell Addyn Stout 81 65 150 296 1340

633 St. Paul Cash Wemhoff 80 66 195 341 1335 19

637 St. Paul Maddox Quinn 98 68 175 341 1335

630 St. Paul Max Meyer 88 66 175 329 1335

632 St. Paul Annie Stepanek 83 106 135 324 1335

549 Deshler Landyn Tuma 89 69 205 363 1332 20

550 Deshler Tanner Bauer 88 64 190 342 1332

547 Deshler Makenna Freitag 106 100 125 331 1332

548 Deshler Danica O'Neal 83 83 130 296 1332

589 Ansley Kali Nelson 105 99 140 344 1319 21

590 Ansley Owen Hawkins 95 78 170 343 1319

591 Ansley Wyatt Hoblyn-Shoemaker 103 98 135 336 1319

592 Ansley Jaycee Beckman 93 78 125 296 1319

661 Blue Hill Brady Karr 79 98 170 347 1312 22

662 Blue Hill Ella Brenn 96 88 160 344 1312

663 Blue Hill Maci Olsen 96 95 140 331 1312

664 Blue Hill Holden Gilbert 93 67 130 290 1312

654 Loup County FFA Sierra Slagle 95 73 170 338 1292 23

652 Loup County FFA Alyissa Moody 91 85 155 331 1292



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

655 Loup County FFA Alfred Switzer 63 72 180 315 1292

653 Loup County FFA Jaelynn Blackburn 82 66 160 308 1292

568 Summerland Breckyn Bergman 87 80 215 382 1286 24

571 Summerland Savannah Gallagher 69 69 165 303 1286

569 Summerland Sierra Thomson 64 47 190 301 1286

570 Summerland Cassie Livingston 74 81 145 300 1286

531 Wallace Allyson Kemp 96 59 215 370 1267 25

532 Wallace Regan Martin 72 73 180 325 1267

536 Wallace Riggin Ketteler 69 72 155 296 1267

533 Wallace Lydia Friesen 79 72 125 276 1267

519 Cody-Kilgore James Walkling 82 81 190 353 1258 26

521 Cody-Kilgore Lilly Ravnescroft 88 74 145 307 1258

523 Cody-Kilgore Amanda Pongratz 69 85 145 299 1258

520 Cody-Kilgore Luke Cooper 82 72 145 299 1258

582 Lewiston Evan Christen 103 84 180 367 1232 27

584 Lewiston Colter Steinacher 81 80 143 304 1232

583 Lewiston Braxton Houseman 84 70 135 289 1232

581 Lewiston Camden Swendener 83 74 115 272 1232

600 Sargent Oran Grint 94 84 145 323 1215 28

595 Sargent Jackson Hall 84 75 160 319 1215

598 Sargent Klayton Barker 82 66 145 293 1215

603 Sargent Brinlly Smith 84 66 130 280 1215

697 O'Neill Public Schools Colten Shoemaker 74 71 180 325 1199 29

696 O'Neill Public Schools Zachery Buller 81 74 170 325 1199

695 O'Neill Public Schools Kaitlyn Hinrichs 86 97 140 323 1199

694 O'Neill Public Schools Reid Laible 80 61 85 226 1199

561 Arthur County Ava Wenzel 104 93 145 342 1185 30

559 Arthur County Kacey Wernsman 109 95 135 339 1185

558 Arthur County Emitt Vinton 67 59 140 266 1185

566 Arthur County Tanner Haynes 78 45 115 238 1185

629 St. Paul Joel Kaslon 91 81 135 307 1177 31

627 St. Paul Noah Gawrych 97 82 120 299 1177

631 St. Paul Kyndel Sack 92 83 115 290 1177

628 St. Paul Braden Hirschman 84 62 135 281 1177

644 Valentine Callie Kenner 72 65 175 312 1168 32

645 Valentine Josie Shaul 93 67 150 310 1168

641 Valentine Addison Stec 97 75 130 302 1168

646 Valentine Thurston Ravenscroft 77 62 105 244 1168

539 Mullen Hayden Morrison 65 63 200 328 1163 33

540 Mullen Kassidy Cheever 64 64 160 288 1163

541 Mullen Colin Connealy 62 59 160 281 1163

542 Mullen Hope Miller 77 59 130 266 1163

620 Fullerton Tate Wood 75 43 205 323 1154 34

619 Fullerton Cael Dubas 63 77 180 320 1154

621 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 83 54 140 277 1154

622 Fullerton Wyatt Beed 54 45 135 234 1154



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

502 Thedord Public Schools Lindsey McIntosh 53 60 230 343 1146 35

503 Thedord Public Schools Grady Licking 58 59 170 287 1146

505 Thedord Public Schools Mary Licking 47 61 150 258 1146

504 Thedord Public Schools Cecilia Benscoter 62 51 145 258 1146

698 Red Cloud Bridgett Lockhart 98 86 190 374 1122 36

701 Red Cloud Tyler Smith 60 64 145 269 1122

699 Red Cloud Payton Fountaine 67 62 120 249 1122

700 Red Cloud Thomas Ord 55 45 130 230 1122

616 Ord Knox Nelson 80 76 220 376 1008 37

612 Ord Howard Winkelbauer 87 94 180 361 1008

617 Ord Jaden Psota 81 65 125 271 1008

692 Kearney Graden Forbes 74 74 140 288 994 38

690 Kearney Shane Kelley 73 68 140 281 994

693 Kearney Roman Schulte 82 58 105 245 994

691 Kearney Cooper Vasko 55 30 95 180 994

516 Norris Aubrey Zoubek 90 81 185 356 970 39

518 Norris Avery Davis 92 78 155 325 970

517 Norris Britton Petersen 76 68 145 289 970

501 Thedord Public Schools Katen Licking 67 63 120 250 967 40

509 Thedord Public Schools Tate Koubek 37 28 180 245 967

511 Thedord Public Schools Emerson Pettit 47 53 140 240 967

507 Thedord Public Schools Chandlier Pettit 48 49 135 232 967

528 Banner County Wilbur Reichenberg 73 77 135 285 965 41

527 Banner County Austin West 96 87 90 273 965

530 Banner County Makynna Boettcher 76 64 80 220 965

529 Banner County Shawnie Mason 54 23 110 187 965

522 Cody-Kilgore Logan Pongratz 79 56 125 260 938 42

524 Cody-Kilgore Isaac Pitkin 65 67 125 257 938

526 Cody-Kilgore Connor Simmons 78 61 80 219 938

525 Cody-Kilgore Alex Barnes 67 65 70 202 938

578 Creek Valley Carter Russell 71 75 160 306 926 43

577 Creek Valley Charlie Magee 80 57 95 232 926

579 Creek Valley Brinly Hartman 61 72 85 218 926

580 Creek Valley Ray Warren 28 47 95 170 926

534 Wallace Cauy Robinson 44 60 145 249 915 44

537 Wallace Colby Holm 86 40 115 241 915

535 Wallace Rally Ketteler 69 44 120 233 915

538 Wallace Carson Lange 63 44 85 192 915

515 Crawford Garett Tollman 103 92 145 340 809 45

514 Crawford Miranda Betson 82 65 125 272 809

513 Crawford Amelia Betson 63 49 85 197 809

563 Arthur County Kohl Delatour 50 34 130 214 807 46

565 Arthur County Koree Daly 55 70 85 210 807

562 Arthur County Kaylee Wilson 73 52 80 205 807

567 Arthur County Eli Vinton 47 46 85 178 807

657 Ravenna Jack Kucera 67 63 195 325 731 47



ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Place Ribbon

659 Ravenna Paisley Henery 78 60 85 223 731

658 Ravenna Tyce Coufal 60 38 85 183 731

673 West Holt Ian Shane 103 96 170 369 711 48

672 West Holt Kearston Keogh 84 88 170 342 711

623 Twin River Brooke Nielsen 39 43 135 217 706 49

625 Twin River Sienna Beck 72 40 80 192 706

624 Twin River Makenna Cherry 49 49 90 188 706

626 Twin River Kade Lund 32 27 50 109 706

718 Amherst Breckyn Veskerna 95 78 180 353 630 50

719 Amherst Kaitlyn Meints 71 56 150 277 630

596 Sargent Breenan Beran 78 82 120 280 557 51

602 Sargent Alli Smith 85 67 125 277 557

553 Chadron High School Anabelle Vander May 79 74 125 278 542 52

555 Chadron High School Jason Hy 86 73 105 264 542

508 Thedord Public Schools Jared Burke 34 41 130 205 379 53

512 Thedord Public Schools Danica Burk 25 44 105 174 379

712 Broken Bow Bowen Ridder 75 64 170 309 309

713 Nebraska Ag Academy Nathan Brhel 86 75 145 306 306

656 Loup County FFA Queston Young 57 67 180 304 304

649 Wheeler Central Calvin Schlenger 75 75 140 290 290

593 Ansley Addie Lyon 92 47 150 289 289

687 Boyd County Shaeden Polenski 62 66 135 263 263

560 Arthur County Alvaro Hermosillo 39 24 70 133 133



ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

15 Chase County Randy Vlasin 132 130 250 512 1 Purple

13 Ansley Ashley Kroese 130 129 250 509 2 Blue

14 Sargent Mike Kozeal 132 126 250 508 3 Red

33 Aracadia Megan Skibinski 126 121 260 507 4 White

26 West Holt David Gibbens 125 132 250 507 5 White

22 Loup County FFA Tanner Dunbar 132 127 240 499 6

17 St. Paul Boyd Bowder 127 125 225 477 7

2 Norris Colin Kubik 127 130 220 477 8

18 Valetine Shawna Houdek 112 124 225 461 9

10 Lawerence-Nelson FFA Fay Statz 111 113 235 459 10

19 Valetine Brent Nollette 127 121 210 458 11

3 Cody-Kilgore Justin Nollette 108 109 240 457 12

27 Burwell Philip Simpson 122 131 200 453 13

9 Lewiston Kurt Wissenburg 115 99 235 449 14

16 Ord  Dave Ference 128 122 185 435 15

24 Blue Hill Melissa Bonifas 103 98 225 426 16

1 McPherson County Every Choat 119 101 205 425 17

21 Wheeler Central Kelly Guggenmos 119 122 180 421 18

20 Valetine Sydney Linse 109 101 210 420 19

6 Summerland Jacob Goldfuss 101 81 230 412 20

29 Kearney Sheridan Swotek 92 101 200 393 21

11 Lawerence-Nelson FFA Kylie Kinley 104 99 190 393 22

30 Kearney Madison Marker 83 104 205 392 23

32 Red Cloud Joe Strickland 96 99 195 390 24

25 Blue Hill Taryn Miller 101 98 180 379 25

5 Arthur County Kris Rut 116 91 150 357 26

23 Ravenna Grant Lewandowski 91 75 180 346 27

2024 STATE -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST
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